Wi2Wi, Inc. Rev.1.23
Data Sheet, WLAN SiP – W2CBW0015W
May 17th, 2013
The content of this document is to be treated as strictly confidential and is not to be
disclosed, reproduced or used, except as authorized in writing by Wi2Wi, Inc.
Copyright © 2013 Wi2Wi, Inc.
  Page 1 of 24
Preliminary Product Datasheet

made available on www.wi2wi.com. Please check with Wi2Wi Inc. for the most recent data
before initiating or completing a design.
11 Ordering Information
Part Order Number Description
W2CBW0015W-T Packed and shipped in Trays
W2CBW0015W-TR Packed and shipped on Tape and Reel
W2CBW0015 Dev-1 Development Kit without Beagle Board
W2CBW0015 Dev-2 Development Kit with Beagle Board
W2CBW0015-SHLD Surface mount shield for W2CBW0015W
11.1 Development Kit
 W2CBW0015   Dev-1:   W2CBW0015 (802.11 b/g/n + BT) Evaluation board
This Dev-Kit is designed for a quick evaluation with customer’s host processor. The host
machine must have a SDIO interface. This Dev-Kit also includes a 2.4 GHz RF antenna,